
PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT DIRECTORY

Jordan-Chanay Central Office
1215 West Pullen Street
Office Phone:
870.543.4200
870.543.4201
870.543.4202
Kianna Smith
Receptionist/Secretary
kianna.smith@pinebluffschools.org

Jordan-Chanay Central Office Fax:
870.543.4223-eSchool/Registration/A
sst.  Superintendent
870.543.4361-Child Nutrition
870.543.4222-Human Resources
870.543.4208-Superintendent
870.850.2032-Finance

Horton-Richardson Building
4900 Dollarway Road
Office Phone:
870.534.7003
870.534-7859-Fax
Wilma Allen-Receptionist/Secretary
wilma.allen@pinebluffschools.org

EXECUTIVE CABINET SUPERINTENDENT’S OFFICE

NAME PHONE/EXT LOCATION EMAIL

Jennifer Barbaree-Superintendent 4203 Jordan-Chanay jennifer.barbaree@pinebluffschools.org

Kelvin Gragg-Asst. Superintendent 4203 Jordan-Chanay kelvin.gragg@pinebluffschools.org

Phillip Carlock-Asst. Superintendent 4203 Jordan-Chanay phillip.carlock@pinebluffschools.org

Dee Davis-Executive Director
Curriculum & Instruction

4203 Jordan-Chanay dee.davis@pinebluffschools.org

Barbara Boyce-Executive Director
Special Services

870.575.0711 Horton Richardson barbara.boyce@pinebluffschools.org

Pamela Ervin-Executive Admin Asst.
to Superintendent

4203/ 4204/
4205

Jordan-Chanay pamela.ervin@pinebluffschools.org



Kierra Boyd-Admin Asst. to Asst.
Superintendents & Curriculum & Inst.

4216 Jordan-Chanay kierra.boyd@pinebluffschools.org

BUSINESS OFFICE

Fannie Austin-Accts. Receivable 4232 Jordan-Chanay fannie.austin@pinebluffschools.org

Lucretia James-Payroll 4232 Jordan-Chanay lucreta.james@pinebluffschools.org

April Williams-Human Resource 4217 Jordan-Chanay april.williams@pinebluffschools.org

Ashley Granberry-Business Manager/
Fiscal

4231 Jordan-Chanay ashley.granberry@pinebluffschools.org

Deric Shaw-Accts. Payable 4200 Jordan-Chanay deric.shaw@pinebluffschools.org

Nortoria Thomas-Accts. Payable 4231 Jordan-Chanay nortoria.thomas@pinebluffschools.org

Barbara Williams-Accts. Payable 4248 Jordan-Chanay barbara.williams@pinebluffschools.org

CHILD NUTRITION

Fannie Austin-Director 4216 Jordan-Chanay fannie.austin@pinebluffschools.org

FAMILY & COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

Antoine Bennett-Graphic Artist 4212 Jordan-Chanay antoine.bennett@pinebluffschools.org

Cary Clayton-Media 4212 Jordan-Chanay cary.clayton@pinebluffschools.org

Kimberley West-Coordinator 4405 Jordan-Chanay kimberley.west@pinebluffschools.org

GIFTED & TALENTED

Melissa Rice-Coordinator 4331/4332 Scroggins-May Hall melissa.rice@pinebluffschools.org



HEALTH SERVICES

Mae Hawkins-Coleman-Director 870.850.6077 George Stepps Technology mae.hawkins
coleman@pinebluffschools.org

MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS

Booker Franklin-Director 4270 Maintenance/Transportation booker.franklin@pinebluffschools.org

Patrick Gordon-Custodian Supervisor 4270 Maintenance/Transportation patrick.gordon@pinebluffschools.org

Sondra Newton-Admin Asst. 4266 Maintenance/Transportation sondra.newton@pinebluffschools.org

Rickey Ticey-Maintenance Supervisor 4270 Maintenance/Transportation rickey.ticey@pinebluffschools.org

REGISTRATION/STUDENT INFORMATiON SYSTEM

April Williams-Registrar/SIS 4218 Jordan-Chanay april.williams@pinebluffschools.org

RETENTION & RECRUITMENT

Monica McMurray-Retention
&  Recruitment

4247 Jordan-Chanay monica.mcmurray@pinebluffschools.org

Jhemiyah McNeal-Admin Asst. to
Retention & Recruitment

4230 Jordan-Chanay Jhemiyah.McNeal@pinebluffschools.org

SPECIAL SERVICES

Wilma Allen-Secretary 870.534.7003 Horton Richardson wilma.allen@pinebluffschools.org

Sylvia Lewis-Coord. Early Intervention 870.575.0711 Horton Richardson sylvia.lewis@pinebluffschools.org

Jacquelin Norful-Admin Asst. 870.575.0711 Horton Richardson jacquelin.norful@pinebluffschools.org



D’Lya Parsons-Speech Pathologist 870.575.0711 Horton Richardson dlya.parsons@pinebluffschools.org

Denise Simmons-Program Admin 870.575.0711 Horton Richardson denise.simmons@pinebluffschools.org

Li Xin-Smith-Speech Pathologist 870.575.0711 Horton Richardson li-xin.smith@pinebluffschools.org

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES/EQUITY

Cheryl Hatley-Athletic
Director/Student Support/Equity

4236 Jordan-Chanay cheryl.hatley@pinebluffschools.org

TECHNOLOGY

Shaleta Corburn-Technology Asst. 4348 Pine St. shaleta.corburn@pinebluffschools.org

Peggy Foots-Copy Center 4225 Pine St. peggy.foots@pinebluffschools.org

Roberty Frye-Technology Asst. 4348 Pine St. robert.frye@pinebluffschools.org

Martin Golden-Technology Asst. 870.534.7003 Horton Richardson martin.golden@pinebluffschools.org

Thelma Hall-Copy Center 4225 Pine St. thelma.hall@pinebluffschools.org

Reginald Johnson-Technology Asst. 870.534.7003 Horton Richardson reginald.johnson@pinebluffschools.org

Brandon Sims-Technology Director 4348 Pine St. brandon.sims@pinebluffschools.org

Michael Woods-Technology Asst. 4348 Pine St. michael.woods@pinebluffschools.org

TRANSPORTATION

Fred Bennett-Director 4269 Maintenance/Transportation fred.bennett@pinebluffschools.org

Nakia Turner-Secretary 4271 Maintenance/Transportation nakia.turner@pinebluffschools.org



VIRTUAL ACADEMY

Gregory Moore-School
Improvement  Specialist

4200 ext. 257 Jordan-Chanay moore.gregory@pinebluffschools.org

Rose Smith-School
Improvement  Specialist

4200 ext. 261 Jordan-Chanay rose.smith@pinebluffschools.org

VOLUNTEERS IN PUBLIC SCHOOLS (VIPS)

Patricia Johnson-Coordinator 4365 Belair Focus Academy patricia.johnson@pinebluffschools.org

SCHOOL SITES

Greenville/Forrest Park Pre-K
Administrator: Marceinia Peoples
marceinia.peoples@pinebluffschools.org
Pasha Jackson, Admin. Asst.
870.543.4378

Thirty-Fourth Elementary
Administrator: Claudette White
claudette.white@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Betty Sneed
betty.sneed@pinebluffschools.org
Veronica Avery, Admin Asst.
870.543.4392

Broadmoor Elementary
Administrator: Alycia Wiley
alycia.wiley@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Andrew Roshell
andrew.roshell@pinebluffschools.org
Tracy Pugh, Admin. Asst.
870.543.5368

Southwood Elementary
Administrator: Paula Watson
paula.watson@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Jalon Hughes
jalon.hughes@pinebluffschools.org
Goldie Whitaker, Admin. Asst.
870.543.4390



James Matthews Elementary
Administrator: David Sims
david.sims@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Tamika Freeman-Taylor
tamika.freeman-taylor@pinebluffschools.org
Amy Moore, Admin Asst.
870.534.0726

Jack Robey Jr. High
Administrator: Arnold Robertson
arnold.robertson@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Tameka Wright
tameka.wright@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Thaddeus Pearson
thaddeus.pearson@pinebluffschools.org
Tarrah Elerby, Admin. Asst.
870.543.4290

Robert F. Morehead Middle School
Administrator: Leondra Williams
leondra.williams@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Jeffrey Neal
jeffrey.neal@pinebluffschools.org
Deborah Bell, Admin. Asst.
870.534.5243

Dollarway High School
Administrator: Michael Anthony
michael.anthony@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Latanya Paige-Harris
latanya.paige-harris@pinebluffschools.org
Shirley Barnes: Admin. Asst.
870.534.3878

Pine Bluff High School
Administrator: Ronnieus Thompson

ronnieus.thompson@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Dexter Lee

dexter.lee@pinebluffschools.org
Asst. Principal: Tabitha Turner

tabitha.turner@pinebluffschools.org

870.543.4300



PBSD/ARESC ALTERNATE EDUCATION PROGRAMS

Flex Academy
Administrator: Heidi Rowland
221 South Beech
870.534.1944

Focus Academy
Administrator: Eric Elders
1301 Commerce Road
870.543.4417

Explore Academy
Administrator: Bradley
Batemon 4900 Dollarway
Road
870.534.7003

JATCC
Administrator: Jeff Wiley (Interim)

2505 West 18th

870.850.3151


